Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/16/2018 8:14:03 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$976,172.00 $464,052.39
$0.00 $0.00
$976,172.00 $464,052.39
$97,505.00 $55,275.17
$147,083.00 $111,510.92
$45,292.00 $38,388.83
$43,293.00 $14,273.85
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$385,384.00 $137,310.14
$718,557.00 $356,758.91
$25,966.00 $58,922.75
$40,836.00 $73,046.05
($14,870.00) ($14,123.30)
$242,745.00 $93,170.18
$144,180.00 $378,443.08
$386,925.00 $471,613.26

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($512,119.61)
$0.00
($512,119.61)

$42,229.83
$35,572.08
$6,903.17
$29,019.15
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$248,073.86
$361,798.09

$32,956.75
($32,210.05)
$746.70

($149,574.82)
$234,263.08
$84,688.26

Pulled from Production

Budget

$17,394,494.00
$3,407,838.00
$6,081,577.00
$158,832.00
$27,042,741.00

$13,354,781.12
$4,223,693.01
$1,837,259.30
$4,398,241.43
$1,339,489.80
$665,060.00
$693,902.57
$813,152.69
$27,325,579.92

$992,150.55
$775,517.37
$216,633.18

($66,205.74)
$8,083,173.57
$8,016,967.83

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$11,604,805.36
$2,317,349.49
$4,271,150.61
$100,808.36
$18,294,113.82

$9,196,023.78
$2,964,953.60
$1,346,270.27
$2,594,050.47
$860,882.42
$2,142,632.78
$287,850.92
$533,632.73
$19,926,296.97

$646,673.79
$563,022.76
$83,651.03

($1,548,532.12)
$10,320,943.95
$8,772,411.83

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($5,789,688.64)
($1,090,488.51)
($1,810,426.39)

($58,023.64)
($8,748,627.18)

$4,158,757.34
$1,258,739.41
$490,989.03
$1,804,190.96
$478,607.38
($1,477,572.78)
$406,051.65
$279,519.96
$7,399,282.95

($345,476.76)
$212,494.61
($132,982.15)

($1,482,326.38)
$2,237,770.38
$755,444.00
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